Executive MBA - Fee Structure

Fee Structure	Indian Students	Overseas Indian Students	NRI (holding Foreign passport) / Foreign Students
Total Academic Fees	₹38000/-	₹57000/-	₹57000/-
Registration Fees	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹500/-
Application Processing Fees	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹500/-
Eligibility Fees	₹0	₹0	₹15000/-
Online Examination Fee (Payable at the time of declaration of examination dates)	₹2000/- per Semester	\$200 per Semester (if appearing at any overseas examination center)	\$200 per Semester (if appearing at any overseas examination center)

^{*}Apart from the above charges courier charges will be applicable (on actuals) for delivery outside India.

Fee Schedule for those opting for an Installment Plan (for Indian Students only*)	On Enrollment Date
Academic Fees (First Installment)	₹19000/-
Registration Fees	₹500/-
Application Processing Fees	₹500/-
Total Fees Payable at the time of Enrollment	₹20000/-
Pending Academic Fees – via PDC Dated 08 August 2011	₹19000/-

^{*} Installment Facility not applicable to NRI/Foreign Nationals/India Overseas Candidates.